WPX Energy Rocky Mountain, LLC

revised to update tops 07/11/12

Formation Tops
(Measured Depths)

Mesaverde @ 3327
Cameo @ 6776'

Rollins @ 6988’

Tubing String: 2-3/8" Set @5741.5'

PBTD @ 7095
TMD @ 7150
TVD @ 6898

4

Jolley KP 541-17

Kokopelli Field
SHL 1818' FNL 1807' FEL (SW/4 NE/4) BHL 1210' FNL 670" FEL (NE/4 NE/4)

Section 17-T6S-R91W 6th PM
Garfield County, Colorado

Cmt @ Surface - (Cmt circ to surf during cmt job)

k Conductor 26" Hole 18" casing/liner 126' w/47 sks cmt

9 5/8" 32.3# ppf Csg. Set @ 956'
In 12 1/4" Hole W/270 Sks. Cmt

Top Of Cement 4288' (CBL)

4942-5098"
5211-5416'
5461-5629'
5709-5937'
5978-6214'
6273-6469'
6544-6672'
6773-6982'

Mesaverde
Mesaverde
Mesaverde
Mesaverde
Mesaverde
Mesaverde
Mesaverde
Cameo

4-1/2", 11.6 ppf. Csg. Set @ 7128" W/1455 sks Cmt



